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ADMISSION PRICES 2020

Adult Ticket £7.00 16 years & over

Child Ticket £3.00 Under 16 years

E Free parking is available for ticket holders

ENTRY TIMES

March 1st - March 31st:
April 1st - August 31st:
September 1st - October 31st:
November 1st - February 28th:

Opening Time
9:00am

9:00am
9:00am
9:00am

Last Entry
4:00pm
7:00pm
4:00pm
2:30pm
You should allow between two and a half and four hours to

complete, depending on your fitness levels and whether you
are walking or strolling.

Please note that for safety reasons the trail closes in extreme
weather conditions (please check our website for more information).

CONTACT US

If you have any questions about the Ingleton Waterfalls Trail
either before, during or after your visit, please feel free to
contact us.

Telephone: Ticket Office: 01524 241 930
Website: www.ingletonwaterfallstrail.co.uk
Email: info@ingletonwaterfallstrail.co.uk

yorkshire.com

TRU‘\T

alancedpaper.com

OUR LOCATION

Ingleton Waterfalls Trail is located on the edge of the village of
Ingleton, in the heart of the Yorkshire Dales. It can be found at
Broadwood Entrance, Ingleton, Carnforth LA6 3ET.

to Yorkshire
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Ingleton

Waterfalls
Trail
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BEEZLEY FALLS
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PARKING TOILETS FOOD DRINKS

B adBas

Ingleton

Circular Trail
Approximately 4'/> miles

Time required
2'/2to 4 hours

LITTER
@Th Please help us keep the trail ‘Litter Free’ and take any rubbish to one of the two collection points located at the Car Park and
halfway around the walk at Beezley Farm.




